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# ON LOT REPRESENTS STREET NUMBER FOR HOUSE

ALL PROPERTIES ON MAP 1 ARE WITHIN THE 1-5 MILE FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARY
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# ON LOT REPRESENTS STREET NUMBER FOR HOUSE

ALL PROPERTIES ON MAP 3 ARE WITHIN THE 6 MILE FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARY
WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THOSE MARKET WITH A DOUBLE  ** ASTERISK, WHICH ARE
WITHIN THE 5 MILE FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARY
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ALL PROPERTIES ON MAP 4 ARE WITHIN THE 6 MILE FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARY
BUT ONLY ONE MARKED  WITH A DOUBLE  ** ASTERISK IS WITHIN THE 5 MILE
FIRE DISTRICT BOUNDARY
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ALL PROPERTIES ON MAP 5 ARE WITHIN THE 5-MILE FIRE BOUNDARY

UNDEVELOPED LOT

GREENWAYS



1813

37
C.A. II

C.A. II

C.A. I

C.A. I

C.A. III

C.A. III

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

C.A. IV

14

48

76

108

130

148

164

174

175

157

141

Glen Cannon Dr.

Gl
en

 C
an

no
n 

Po
in

t

# in front of building is the street number
for that condo building

All of the Glen Cannon Condominiums on
Map 6 are within the 6-mile �re district boundary
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